
Trace The Scriptures With Me

Sunday, October 1  

Happy is the one who finds no cause 

for stumbling in me. -Matt. 11:6 

Monday, October 2   

 My situation has actually turned out

for the advancement of the good  

news. -Phil. 1:12  
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Tuesday, October 3  
  

“Do not go beyond the things that are 
 
written,” so that you may not be   

puffed up with pride. 1 Cor. 4:6    

Wednesday, October 4  
    

Do not rejoice because the spirits     

are made subject to you, but rejoice  
    
because your names have been        

written in the heavens.-  Luke 10:20  
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Thursday, October 5    
   

He was moved with pity for them...  

and he started to teach them many   

things.- Mark 6:34 

Friday, October 6    
   

Let us not become egotistical,...  

envying one another.-Gal. 5:26
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Saturday, October 7  
      

The good news we preach did not 

come to you with speech alone but

also with power and with holy spirit

and with strong conviction.-1 Thess. 1:5 

Sunday, October 8   
     

After the age of 50 years, he will 

retire.-Num. 8:25  
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Monday, October 9   
      

He will guide the meek in what is  

right, and he will teach the meek   

ones his ways.-Ps. 25:9  

Tuesday, October 10  
      

Whoever turns a sinner back from   

the error of his way will save him.  

-Jas. 5:20   
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Wednesday, October 11 
       

Wherever you go I will go...Your   

people will be my people, and your   

God my God.-Ruth 1:16    

Thursday, October 12  
      

Keep asking God.-Jas. 1:5      
Friday, October 13     
    

[Jehovah's] loyal love endures forever. 

-Ps. 136:1  
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Saturday, October 14  
        

You must pray, then, this way: “Our  

Father in the heavens.”-Matt. 6:9   

Manasseh came to know that Jehovah  

Sunday, October 15    
       

is the true God.-2 Chron. 33:13 
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Monday, October 16    
       

Two are better than one because 

they have a good reward for their

hard work.-Eccl. 4:9 

Tuesday, October 17   
         

Each of you respect his mother and 

his father... I am Jehovah your God.   
  
-Lev. 19:3    
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Wednesday, October 18  
          

Stop judging.-Matt. 7:1     

he began to follow him, glorifying     

Instantly he recovered his sight, and  
   

Thursday, October 19    
         

God.-Luke 18:43     
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Friday, October 20  
           

You have heard of the endurance of  
    
Job and have seen the outcome      

Jehovah gave.-Jas. 5:11      

Saturday, October 21  
           

You must love your fellow man as      
 
yourself.-Lev. 19:18      
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Looking at the windstorm, he became 
      

Trace The Scriptures With Me

Sunday, October 22   
           

afraid. And when he started to sink,   
    

he cried out:”Lord, save me!”      

-Matt 14:30     

Monday, October 23   
            

I will come into your house because   
 

of your great loyal love.-Ps. 5:7      
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Tuesday, October 24  
              

There is accomplishment through       

many counselors.-Prov. 15:22, ftn.      

Wednesday, October 25 
                

Your strength will be in keeping calm  
     

and showing trust.-Isa. 30:15        
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Thursday, October 26   
                

They will take firm hold of the robe   
      

of a Jew, saying: “We want to go      
   

with you.”-Zech. 8:23          

Friday, October 27      
              

Take care not to practice your          

righteousness in front of men to be    
      

noticed by them.-Matt. 6:1           
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Trace The Scriptures With Me

Saturday, October 28   
                  

Like the Holy One who called you,        
   

become holy yourselves in all your      
       

conduct.-1 Pet. 1:15             

Sunday, October 29     
                 

If you forgive anyone for anything,     
         

I do also.-2 Cor. 2:10              
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Jehovah is close to the broken-            
   

Trace The Scriptures With Me

Monday, October 30     
                  

hearted; he saves those who are        
       

crushed in spirit.-Ps. 34:18              

Tuesday, October 31    
                    

Go in through the narrow gate, because  
            

 broad is the gate and spacious is      
     

the road leading off into destruction  
           

and many are going in through it.-Matt 7;13 
  


